
DATE  MORNING START  8:50AM  AFTERNOON START 1:35PM

Tues 5 May 0522/01/2 First Lang English: Reading Passages (IGCSE)

Fri 8 May 4800 Preparation for Working Life 0522/03 First Lang English: Dir Writ & Comp (IGCSE)

B603 Religious Studies: Ethics 1

B604 Religious Studies: Ethics 2

5FR01 French: Listening

5FR03 French: Reading

Wed 13 May B061 ICT: In Todays World

A171 Chemistry A: C1, C2, C3

21325E Business :Princples of Marketing (Yr11 BTEC)

5SP011 Spanish Listening

5SP033 Spanish Reading

Mon 18 May 5ET1 English Literature: Understanding Prose

45701 Textiles

20952E H & Sc Healthy Living (Yr 10 BTEC)

A181 Physics A: P1, P2, P3

9511 Latin Language Level 1

9521 Latin Language Level 2

Thu 21 May B063 ICT: In Context

Fri 22 May 5ET2 English Literature: Understanding Poetry

HALF TERM

45451 Food

9514 Additional Latin Level 1

9524 Additional Latin Level 2

Tue 2 Jun

5GN01 German: Listening

5GN03 German: Reading

Thur 4 Jun 1MA0 1 Maths: Non Calculator

Fri 5 Jun 42701 Music A162 Biology A: B4, B5, B6

Mon 8 Jun 1MA0 2 Maths: Calculator 45601 Resistant Materials

Wed 3 Jun

Thu 14 May

20544E H & Sc: Human Lifespan Dev (Yr 10 BTEC)

Tues 19 May

Wed 20 May

Mon 1 Jun 5HA01 History

4241 Geography unit 1

 Summer 2015
GCSE/IGCSE/BTEC Timetable

Mon 11 May

Fri 15 May

Tues 12 May A161 Biology A: B1, B2, B3

5PE01 Physical Education

4242 Geography unit 2

HALF TERM 25th to 29th HALF TERM 25th to 29th

Tue 9 Jun A172 Chemistry A: C4, C5, C6

Wed 10 Jun 5HA02 History: 2A Germany 1918-1939

B601 Religious Studies: Philosophy 1

B602 Religious Studies: Philosophy 2

Fri 12 Jun 42301 Dance A182 Physics A: P4, P5, P6

Mon 15 Jun A163 Biology A: Module 7 48101 Media Studies (pre A'level)

Tues 16 Jun 5HA03 History: 3B War & Trans of Brit Soc

Wed 17 Jun A173 Chemistry A: Module 7 45501 Graphics

Thu 18 Jun 5ST0 Statistics

Fri 19 Jun A183 Physics A: Module 7

Thu 11 Jun

Any queries please contact the Exams Office: 01491 837115 Ext: 749 or 759

Email: exams@wallingfordschool.com


